
7. Tallinna MK sari IX etapp (B) - Round 7 

Standings 

Place Name                  Rtg  Club             Score M-Buch. 

 

  1   GORKOV, Kirill        1480 Kadrioru MK      6        28.0 

  2   KжжSEL, Hans Georg    1640 Pфrnu Spordikool 5.5      27.5 

  3   HAAPSAL, Maria Ioanna 1617 MK Kaksikodad    5.5      26.5 

  4   PALLUM, Rasmus        1734 Rae Huvikool     5        25.5 

  5   PRITULINA, Nadezda    1487 SK Valge Ratsu   4.5      23.5 

  6   CHERENTSOV, Mikhail   1538 MK Vektor        4.5      22.0 

  7   DUKOV, Vladimir       1701 MK Kaksikodad    4        29.0 

  8   SIZOV, Lev            1551 SK Valge Ratsu   4        27.0 

  9   ALEKSEJEV, Artjom     1543 Vabaettur        4        25.0 

 10   ROOTS, Lem-Leonhard   1483 Rae Huvikool     4        23.5 

 11   MAAPALU, Ralf         1488 Reval-Sport      3.5      27.5 

 12   SNITSARENKO, Ilja     1533 Vabaettur        3.5      23.5 

 13   ORLOVA, Sofiya        1327 MK Vektor        3.5      17.0 

      RмDIGER, Maria Helena 1278 MK Vektor        3.5      17.0 

 15   DUDAKOV, Andrei       1557 MK Kaksikodad    3        24.0 

 16   KUZMINA, Oleksandra   1320 MK Lootus        3        23.0 

 17   TOLMACHEV, Artem      1209 MK Areng         3        20.0 

 18   BLOKHIN, Georg        1275 MK Vektor        3        17.0 

 19   JARTS, Nikita         1236 Kadrioru MK      2.5      19.5 

 20   LILLEND, Fredi        1295 Tallinna MK      2        22.0 

 21   ANDREEVA, Olga        1015 MK Lootus        2        20.5 

 22   VAITOVITSH, Roman     1167 Vabaettur        2        18.5 

 23   PUNNING, Andero       1175 Tartu Kalev      1.5      17.5 

 24   JEPIHHIN, Georgi      1251 Vabaettur        1        19.5 

 

 



Cross Table 

No Name                  Rtg  Club             Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

 

1  GORKOV, Kirill        1480 Kadrioru MK      6      4:1  9:1  3:1  7:1  2:½ 11:1  8:½ 

2  KÖÖSEL, Hans Georg    1640 Pфrnu Spordikool 5.5   16:1 11:½  8:1  5:1  1:½  7:1  3:½ 

3  HAAPSAL, Maria Ioanna 1617 MK Kaksikodad    5.5   20:1 12:1  1:0 10:1  6:1 15:1  2:½ 

4  PALLUM, Rasmus        1734 Rae Huvikool     5      1:0 24:1 16:1  9:0  5:1 10:1  7:1 

5  PRITULINA, Nadezda    1487 SK Valge Ratsu   4.5   22:1  8:½ 11:1  2:0  4:0 20:1 12:1 

6  CHERENTSOV, Mikhail   1538 MK Vektor        4.5   19:1  7:0 22:1 15:1  3:0 12:½ 11:1 

7  DUKOV, Vladimir       1701 MK Kaksikodad    4     13:1  6:1 10:1  1:0  9:1  2:0  4:0 

8  SIZOV, Lev            1551 SK Valge Ratsu   4     18:1  5:½  2:0 12:1 11:0  9:1  1:½ 

9  ALEKSEJEV, Artjom     1543 Vabaettur        4     24:1  1:0 17:1  4:1  7:0  8:0 15:1 

10 ROOTS, Lem-Leonhard   1483 Rae Huvikool     4     21:1 15:1  7:0  3:0 17:1  4:0 16:1 

11 MAAPALU, Ralf         1488 Reval-Sport      3.5   23:1  2:½  5:0 16:1  8:1  1:0  6:0 

12 SNITSARENKO, Ilja     1533 Vabaettur        3.5   17:1  3:0 21:1  8:0 20:1  6:½  5:0 

13 ORLOVA, Sofiya        1327 MK Vektor        3.5    7:0 19:0 18:½ 24:1 14:0 21:1 20:1 

14 RÜDIGER, Maria Helena 1278 MK Vektor        3.5   15:0 21:0 23:1 17:0 13:1 19:1 18:½ 

15 DUDAKOV, Andrei       1557 MK Kaksikodad    3     14:1 10:0 19:1  6:0 21:1  3:0  9:0 

16 KUZMINA, Oleksandra   1320 MK Lootus        3      2:0 23:1  4:0 11:0 22:1 17:1 10:0 

17 TOLMACHEV, Artem      1209 MK Areng         3     12:0 20:1  9:0 14:1 10:0 16:0 21:1 

18 BLOKHIN, Georg        1275 MK Vektor        3      8:0 22:0 13:½ 23:1 19:0 24:1 14:½ 

19 JARTS, Nikita         1236 Kadrioru MK      2.5    6:0 13:1 15:0 21:0 18:1 14:0 23:½ 

20 LILLEND, Fredi        1295 Tallinna MK      2      3:0 17:0 24:1 22:1 12:0  5:0 13:0 

21 ANDREEVA, Olga        1015 MK Lootus        2     10:0 14:1 12:0 19:1 15:0 13:0 17:0 

22 VAITOVITSH, Roman     1167 Vabaettur        2      5:0 18:1  6:0 20:0 16:0 23:0 24:1 

23 PUNNING, Andero       1175 Tartu Kalev      1.5   11:0 16:0 14:0 18:0 24:0 22:1 19:½ 

24 JEPIHHIN, Georgi      1251 Vabaettur        1      9:0  4:0 20:0 13:0 23:1 18:0 22:0 

 


